Concentric International
1901 Bell Ave., Suite 18, Des Moines, IA  50315
  Rev. 20171208
Page 1 of 6
LINEAR ACTUATOR
LIGHT DUTY SERIES
Product Data Sheet

LINEAR ACTUATOR
LIGHT DUTY SERIES
Ordering Key
                                      LACT                 -       V -
Standard Stroke (nominal)
  2 :   2”  [  50mm]
  4 :   4”  [100mm]
  6 :   6”  [150mm]
  8 :   8”  [200mm]
10 : 10”  [250mm]
12 : 12”  [300mm]
     Additional stroke lengths available
Potentiometer
P :   Potentiometer
Blank : No Potentiometer
Input Voltage
12 : 12 VDC
24 : 24 VDC
Gear Ratio
05 :   5:1 – Not available with “Q” option
10 : 10:1 – Not available with “Q” option
20 : 20:1 – Standard Gear Ratio
30 : 30:1
40 : 40:1 – Not available with “Q” option
     Not all gear ratios stocked
Options
M = Metal pinion gear
Q = Quiet gear set (plastic)
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of Concentric International products for specific